
Samuel Clemens High School
Softball Schedule

2022-2023
Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time

Saturday 1/28/23 Lehman (scrimmage) Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 10AM/12PM

Tuesday 1/31/23 Clark (scrimmage) Shelton Complex Varsity 4:30 PM

Clark vs Harlan (scrimmage) Shelton Complex Varsity 6:00 PM

Harlan (scrimmage) Shelton Complex Varsity 7:30 PM

Friday 2/3/23 Boerne Champion (scrimmage) Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/6:30PM

Tuesday 2/7/23 Alamo Heights (scrimmage) Shelton Complex Varsity 4:30 PM

AH vs Stevens (scrimmage) Shelton Complex Varsity 6:00 PM

Stevens (scrimmage) Shelton Complex Varsity 7:30 PM

Wednesday 2/8/23 Stevens (scrimmage) Shelton Complex JV 5:00 PM

Saturday 2/11/23 Seguin (scrimmage) Huber Ranch-Seguin JV/Varsity 10:30AM/9AM

Bracket (scrimmage) Huber Ranch-Seguin Varsity 1:30 PM

Marshall (scrimmage) Huber Ranch-Seguin JV/Varsity 12PM/3PM

Tuesday 2/14/23 Southwest Southwest JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Thurs-Sat 2/16-2/18 NISD Tournament NISD Varsity TBA

Thurs-Sat 2/23-2/25 NEISD Tournament NEISD Varsity TBA

Tuesday 2/28/23 Davenport Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Thurs-Sat 3/2-4 Seguin Tournament Huber Ranch-Seguin Varsity TBA

Tuesday 3/7/23 San Marcos* San Marcos HS JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Tuesday 3/14/23 Judson* Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Friday 3/17/23 SPRING BREAK- BYE

Tuesday 3/21/23 New Braunfels* New Braunfels HS JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Friday 3/24/23 East Central* Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Tuesday 3/28/23 Steele* Steele HS JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Friday 3/31/23 San Marcos* Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Tuesday 4/4/23 Judson* Judson HS JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Thursday 4/6/23 New Braunfels* Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Tuesday 4/11/23 East Central* East Central HS JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

Friday 4/14/23 Steele** Shelton Complex JV/Varsity 5PM/7PM

4/29/23 Bi-District***

5/6/23 Area***

5/13/23 Regional Quarterfinals***

5/20/23 Regional Semifinal***

5/27/23 Regional Tournament***

5/30-6/3 State Tournament***

Head Coach: Amanda Balthun Principal: Amy Sirizzotti

Varsity Assistant: Audrey Wolf Athletic Director: Scott Lehnhoff

Varsity Assist./JV Coach: Emilee Baker Athletic Coordinator: Jared Johnston

Athletic Secretary:Carrie Bradfield

*District Game **Parent'Sr. Night ***Playoff Game Revised: 1/2/2023



Guidelines:

All scrimmages must be italicized.

Put all home games in bold. (Scrimmages are NOT home games.)

Include playoff information - emphasizing out of town games.

Anytime the schedule is updated, the "Revised" date needs to be updated too, to elimate confusion on which schedule is newest.



Changes made

Date What changed By who

5/26/2022 Shared schedule with Balthun to updateStacey

8/31/2022 Started entering confirmed & tentative scheduleBalthun

9/29/2022 Several more updates and confirmations Balthun

10/5/2022 Still updating... Balthun

12/13/2022 Pretty much complete Balthun

1/2/2023 Edited JV scrimmage on 2/8 Balthun




